
05 November 2022 - 12:25

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: TRADELINK: PLUMBING MADE EASY Maiden Handicap - 900m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.22
(0:08.11)

0:42.11
(0:10.05)

0:32.06
(0:10.22)

0:21.84
(0:10.74)

0:11.10
(0:11.10)

0:32.06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 WARRIORESS 9 73.4 0:08.11 0:50.22 [1] 0:42.11 [1] 0:32.04 [1] 0:21.67 [2] 0:11.10 [1] 0:50.22 0:32.04

Robbie Fradd 800m Overall (0:08.11) (0:10.07) (0:10.37) (0:10.57) (0:11.10)

2 9 BLUE SPINEL 1 72.3 0:08.13 0:50.52 [2] 0:42.39 [2] 0:32.16 [3] 0:21.81 [3] 0:11.16 [2] 1.8L 0:32.16 -4

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:08.13) (0:10.23) (0:10.35) (0:10.65) (0:11.16)

3 7 THELMA THE UNICORN 13 73.3 0:08.18 0:51.14 [3] 0:42.96 [3] 0:32.73 [4] 0:22.36 [4] 0:11.60 [4] 5.3L 0:32.73 +2

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:08.18) (0:10.23) (0:10.37) (0:10.76) (0:11.60)

4 4 FULL FIELD 5 73.7 0:08.31 0:51.24 [4] 0:42.93 [7] 0:33.08 [2] 0:22.86 [1] 0:11.85 [3] 5.8L 0:33.08 -4

Luke Dittman 800m Overall (0:08.31) (0:09.85) (0:10.22) (0:11.01) (0:11.85)

5 12 YANKEE BLOSSOM 7 72.7 0:08.21 0:51.27 [5] 0:43.06 [4] 0:32.74 [6] 0:22.27 [6] 0:11.44 [6] 6L 0:32.74 +0

Tiffani Brooker 800m Overall (0:08.21) (0:10.32) (0:10.47) (0:10.83) (0:11.44)

6 2 WHATTHA 2 74.2 0:08.22 0:51.36 [6] 0:43.14 [5] 0:33.01 [5] 0:22.58 [5] 0:11.71 [5] 6.5L 0:33.01 -1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:08.22) (0:10.13) (0:10.43) (0:10.87) (0:11.71)

7 3 CALICO COUNTY 3 70.7 0:08.39 0:51.42 [7] 0:43.03 [9] 0:32.53 [8] 0:22.06 [8] 0:11.31 [8] 6.8L 0:32.53 -5

Yvette Lewis 800m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.50) (0:10.47) (0:10.75) (0:11.31)

8 5 MAJESTIC FAME 6 72.6 0:08.28 0:51.42 [8] 0:43.14 [6] 0:32.85 [7] 0:22.45 [7] 0:11.64 [7] 6.9L 0:32.85 +0

Noel Callow 800m Overall (0:08.28) (0:10.29) (0:10.40) (0:10.81) (0:11.64)

9 13 CHAYSE 'N' MENARI 12 69.5 0:08.34 0:51.45 [9] 0:43.11 [8] 0:32.46 [9] 0:21.88 [9] 0:11.15 [9] 7L 0:32.46 +1

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:08.34) (0:10.65) (0:10.58) (0:10.73) (0:11.15)

10 6 PRESSURE AND TIME 4 69.6 0:08.39 0:51.92 [10] 0:43.53 [10] 0:32.70 [10] 0:22.14 [10] 0:11.40 [10] 9.5L 0:32.70 -1

Paul Hammersley 800m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.83) (0:10.56) (0:10.74) (0:11.40)

Scratched: Pretty As (#11), Doom Diva (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.22
(0:08.11)

0:42.11
(0:10.05)

0:32.06
(0:10.22)

0:21.84
(0:10.74)

0:11.10
(0:11.10)

0:32.06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 12:25

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: TRADELINK: PLUMBING MADE EASY Maiden Handicap - 900m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.22
(0:08.11)

0:42.11
(0:10.05)

0:32.06
(0:10.22)

0:21.84
(0:10.74)

0:11.10
(0:11.10)

0:32.06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 OAKFIELD GREVILLEA 11 66.7 0:08.61 0:54.00 [11] 0:45.39 [11] 0:33.96 [11] 0:22.80 [11] 0:11.71 [11] 21.5L 0:33.96 -1

Michael Murphy 600m Overall (0:08.61) (0:11.43) (0:11.16) (0:11.09) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Pretty As (#11), Doom Diva (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 13:01

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: TRADEPEX: QUICK AS LIGHTNING QTIS Three-Year-Old Class 1
Handicap - 1100m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.04
(0:08.05)

0:54.99
(0:10.76)

0:44.23
(0:10.96)

0:33.27
(0:11.06)

0:22.21
(0:10.80)

0:11.41
(0:11.41)

0:33.27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Scattered Clouds, Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KOBE LAD 4 69.5 0:08.05 1:03.04 [1] 0:54.99 [1] 0:44.05 [2] 0:33.02 [2] 0:22.06 [2] 0:11.41 [1] 1:03.04 0:33.02

Robbie Fradd 400m Overall (0:08.05) (0:10.94) (0:11.03) (0:10.96) (0:10.65) (0:11.41)

2 4 JUST GETS BETTER 1 70.6 0:08.06 1:03.07 [2] 0:55.01 [2] 0:44.26 [1] 0:33.30 [1] 0:22.24 [1] 0:11.40 [2] 0.2L 0:33.30 -5

Luke Dittman 1000m Overall (0:08.06) (0:10.75) (0:10.96) (0:11.06) (0:10.84) (0:11.40)

3 3 STILL READY 5 69.4 0:08.50 1:03.53 [3] 0:55.03 [4] 0:44.14 [4] 0:33.04 [5] 0:21.99 [5] 0:11.27 [5] 2.7L 0:33.04 -2

Yvette Lewis 400m Overall (0:08.50) (0:10.89) (0:11.10) (0:11.05) (0:10.72) (0:11.27)

4 1 BEAU WITNESS 6 69.0 0:08.59 1:03.65 [4] 0:55.06 [6] 0:44.08 [6] 0:33.37 [4] 0:22.33 [4] 0:11.54 [3] 3.2L 0:33.37 +1

Michael Murphy 600m Overall (0:08.59) (0:10.98) (0:10.71) (0:11.04) (0:10.79) (0:11.54)

5 7 CRAIGLEA AGENA 3 68.5 0:08.54 1:03.67 [5] 0:55.13 [5] 0:44.24 [5] 0:33.13 [6] 0:22.14 [6] 0:11.35 [6] 3.3L 0:33.13 -6

Anthony Allen 400m Overall (0:08.54) (0:10.89) (0:11.11) (0:10.99) (0:10.79) (0:11.35)

6 5 MAGINNIS 2 68.2 0:08.19 1:03.77 [6] 0:55.58 [3] 0:44.59 [3] 0:33.50 [3] 0:22.49 [3] 0:11.64 [4] 3.8L 0:33.50 -5

Noel Callow 400m Overall (0:08.19) (0:10.99) (0:11.09) (0:11.01) (0:10.85) (0:11.64)

7 6 NAUGHTY WORDS 7 70.3 0:08.85 1:03.77 [7] 0:54.92 [7] 0:43.90 [7] 0:33.06 [7] 0:22.15 [7] 0:11.32 [7] 3.9L 0:33.06 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:08.85) (0:11.02) (0:10.84) (0:10.91) (0:10.83) (0:11.32)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 13:39

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: TRADELINK: PRECISION IN PLUMBING BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1100m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.90
(0:08.43)

0:54.47
(0:10.91)

0:43.56
(0:10.90)

0:32.66
(0:10.94)

0:21.72
(0:10.75)

0:10.97
(0:10.97)

0:32.66

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Scattered Clouds, Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 PREACH 3 68.3 0:08.45 1:02.90 [1] 0:54.45 [2] 0:43.56 [1] 0:32.66 [1] 0:21.72 [1] 0:10.97 [1] 1:02.90 0:32.66

Noel Callow 1000m Overall (0:08.45) (0:10.89) (0:10.90) (0:10.94) (0:10.75) (0:10.97)

2 5 BORN A WARRIOR 6 68.9 0:08.88 1:03.30 [2] 0:54.42 [8] 0:43.30 [8] 0:32.39 [8] 0:21.49 [7] 0:10.87 [5] 2.3L 0:32.39 +3

Ryan Wiggins 400m Overall (0:08.88) (0:11.12) (0:10.91) (0:10.90) (0:10.62) (0:10.87)

3 3 CHILLIWACK 4 68.4 0:08.64 1:03.42 [3] 0:54.78 [6] 0:43.73 [4] 0:32.87 [4] 0:22.06 [4] 0:11.22 [3] 2.8L 0:32.87 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.05) (0:10.86) (0:10.81) (0:10.84) (0:11.22)

4 8 NAJAH 7 67.9 0:08.57 1:03.60 [4] 0:55.03 [3] 0:44.17 [2] 0:33.28 [2] 0:22.30 [2] 0:11.33 [4] 3.8L 0:33.28 +6

Dale Smith 600m Overall (0:08.57) (0:10.86) (0:10.89) (0:10.98) (0:10.97) (0:11.33)

5 4 TOP BOY 5 67.7 0:08.64 1:03.62 [5] 0:54.98 [5] 0:43.77 [7] 0:32.93 [6] 0:21.98 [6] 0:11.13 [7] 3.9L 0:32.93 +5

Paul Hammersley 800m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.21) (0:10.84) (0:10.95) (0:10.85) (0:11.13)

6 2 SHE'S CHOOSIE 2 67.9 0:08.43 1:03.69 [6] 0:55.26 [1] 0:44.08 [3] 0:33.26 [3] 0:22.33 [3] 0:11.45 [2] 4.2L 0:33.26 +0

Robbie Fradd 600m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.18) (0:10.82) (0:10.93) (0:10.88) (0:11.45)

7 7 BID IN A HURRY 1 67.7 0:08.68 1:04.12 [7] 0:55.44 [7] 0:44.24 [6] 0:33.41 [5] 0:22.51 [5] 0:11.61 [6] 6.7L 0:33.41 -2

Chris Whiteley 400m Overall (0:08.68) (0:11.20) (0:10.83) (0:10.90) (0:10.90) (0:11.61)

8 1 AVENUE OF STARS 8 66.8 0:08.64 1:04.27 [8] 0:55.63 [4] 0:44.43 [5] 0:33.51 [7] 0:22.51 [7] 0:11.43 [8] 7.5L 0:33.51 +7

Yvette Lewis 800m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.20) (0:10.92) (0:11.00) (0:11.08) (0:11.43)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 14:21

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: TRADELINK: THE PLUMBERS CRACK RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.22
(0:13.67)

0:55.55
(0:10.75)

0:44.80
(0:10.72)

0:34.08
(0:11.00)

0:23.08
(0:11.30)

0:11.78
(0:11.78)

0:34.08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Scattered Clouds, Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 GREEN LEGEND 2 68.0 0:10.86 1:09.22 [1] 0:55.51 [2] 0:44.64 [3] 0:33.78 [4] 0:22.83 [3] 0:11.78 [1] 1:09.22 0:33.78

Noel Callow 800m 800m (0:13.71) (0:10.87) (0:10.86) (0:10.95) (0:11.05) (0:11.78)

2 5 GEM OF THE LOCHS 4 69.0 0:10.61 1:09.28 [2] 0:55.17 [6] 0:44.56 [5] 0:33.72 [5] 0:22.69 [6] 0:11.62 [3] 0.3L 0:33.72 -6

Robbie Fradd 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:10.61) (0:10.84) (0:11.03) (0:11.07) (0:11.62)

3 6 ENTERPRISE BELLA 6 68.7 0:10.60 1:09.53 [3] 0:55.13 [7] 0:44.37 [7] 0:33.77 [7] 0:22.72 [7] 0:11.63 [6] 1.6L 0:33.77 -3

Luke Dittman 800m 800m (0:14.40) (0:10.76) (0:10.60) (0:11.05) (0:11.09) (0:11.63)

4 2 FASTLING 9 69.2 0:10.71 1:09.61 [4] 0:55.51 [5] 0:44.80 [6] 0:33.98 [6] 0:23.01 [5] 0:11.80 [4] 2L 0:33.98 -3

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:10.71) (0:10.82) (0:10.97) (0:11.21) (0:11.80)

5 4 BEN HUR 1 67.7 0:10.73 1:09.87 [5] 0:56.20 [1] 0:45.45 [1] 0:34.72 [1] 0:23.73 [1] 0:12.27 [2] 3.5L 0:34.72 -4

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:13.67) (0:10.75) (0:10.73) (0:10.99) (0:11.46) (0:12.27)

6 1 DRATINI 5 71.3 0:10.43 1:10.03 [6] 0:56.06 [4] 0:45.32 [4] 0:34.89 [2] 0:23.88 [2] 0:12.25 [5] 4.3L 0:34.89 +2

Kelly Gates 800m 800m (0:13.97) (0:10.74) (0:10.43) (0:11.01) (0:11.63) (0:12.25)

7 7 STAR SEEKER 7 68.3 0:10.75 1:11.02 [7] 0:57.24 [3] 0:46.49 [2] 0:35.71 [3] 0:24.51 [4] 0:12.69 [7] 10.1L 0:35.71 +0

Sean Cormack 800m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.75) (0:10.78) (0:11.20) (0:11.82) (0:12.69)

8 8 MANDO ROCK 3 69.0 0:10.82 1:11.02 [8] 0:56.41 [8] 0:45.56 [8] 0:34.74 [8] 0:23.67 [8] 0:12.30 [8] 10.2L 0:34.74 -4

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 800m (0:14.61) (0:10.85) (0:10.82) (0:11.07) (0:11.37) (0:12.30)

Scratched: Ticino Belle (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 15:02

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: TRADELINK: PIPE DREAMS Maiden Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.02
(0:13.94)

0:56.08
(0:10.94)

0:45.14
(0:11.15)

0:33.99
(0:11.24)

0:22.75
(0:11.29)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:33.99

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Scattered Clouds, Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 APOPHIS 5 68.1 0:10.94 1:10.02 [1] 0:56.08 [1] 0:45.14 [1] 0:33.99 [1] 0:22.75 [1] 0:11.46 [1] 1:10.02 0:33.99

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.94) (0:11.15) (0:11.24) (0:11.29) (0:11.46)

2 10 CAPITAL GIRL 8 68.4 0:10.88 1:10.14 [2] 0:55.47 [10] 0:44.48 [9] 0:33.50 [9] 0:22.34 [6] 0:11.46 [2] 0.5L 0:33.50 +5

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:14.67) (0:10.99) (0:10.98) (0:11.16) (0:10.88) (0:11.46)

3 11 CONTROLLED KAOS 12 66.5 0:11.02 1:10.56 [3] 0:55.99 [9] 0:44.75 [10] 0:33.66 [11] 0:22.51 [10] 0:11.49 [7] 3L 0:33.66 +4

Lani Allen 800m 400m (0:14.57) (0:11.24) (0:11.09) (0:11.15) (0:11.02) (0:11.49)

4 3 LION KING 1 66.9 0:11.02 1:10.66 [4] 0:56.46 [4] 0:45.44 [5] 0:34.33 [4] 0:23.11 [4] 0:11.92 [3] 3.5L 0:34.33 -2

Paul Hammersley 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.02) (0:11.11) (0:11.22) (0:11.19) (0:11.92)

5 4 RED HOT RUBIX 4 66.5 0:10.98 1:10.78 [5] 0:56.59 [5] 0:45.61 [4] 0:34.44 [5] 0:23.06 [7] 0:11.75 [5] 4L 0:34.44 +5

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:14.19) (0:10.98) (0:11.17) (0:11.38) (0:11.31) (0:11.75)

6 7 CHAYSE 'N' STORMS 3 66.3 0:10.97 1:10.91 [6] 0:56.36 [8] 0:45.39 [8] 0:34.37 [7] 0:23.14 [5] 0:11.76 [8] 4.8L 0:34.37 -1

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.55) (0:10.97) (0:11.02) (0:11.23) (0:11.38) (0:11.76)

7 9 ALBERTA THE FOX 7 66.7 0:11.00 1:11.04 [7] 0:56.60 [7] 0:45.60 [7] 0:34.45 [8] 0:23.11 [9] 0:11.74 [9] 5.3L 0:34.45 +5

Micheal Hellyer 800m 1000m (0:14.44) (0:11.00) (0:11.15) (0:11.34) (0:11.37) (0:11.74)

8 1 ALPINE ACE 10 66.8 0:11.07 1:11.08 [8] 0:57.04 [3] 0:45.97 [3] 0:34.86 [3] 0:23.55 [3] 0:12.17 [4] 5.5L 0:34.86 +6

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:11.07) (0:11.11) (0:11.31) (0:11.38) (0:12.17)

9 8 MAGURO 2 67.6 0:10.80 1:11.25 [9] 0:56.19 [12] 0:44.85 [12] 0:34.05 [12] 0:22.90 [12] 0:11.74 [11] 6.5L 0:34.05 +2

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:15.06) (0:11.34) (0:10.80) (0:11.15) (0:11.16) (0:11.74)

10 6 YOUCANDOTHIS 9 67.8 0:10.99 1:11.61 [10] 0:57.66 [2] 0:46.67 [2] 0:35.50 [2] 0:24.13 [2] 0:12.50 [6] 8.5L 0:35.50 +4

Anthony Allen Overall 1000m (0:13.95) (0:10.99) (0:11.17) (0:11.37) (0:11.63) (0:12.50)

Scratched: Brydelicious (#15), Platinum Rose (#12), Toff (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.02
(0:13.94)

0:56.08
(0:10.94)

0:45.14
(0:11.15)

0:33.99
(0:11.24)

0:22.75
(0:11.29)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:33.99

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Scattered Clouds, Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 15:02

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: TRADELINK: PIPE DREAMS Maiden Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.02
(0:13.94)

0:56.08
(0:10.94)

0:45.14
(0:11.15)

0:33.99
(0:11.24)

0:22.75
(0:11.29)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:33.99

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Scattered Clouds, Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 ELLE OF A BELLE 13 67.7 0:10.84 1:11.63 [11] 0:56.72 [11] 0:45.54 [11] 0:34.70 [10] 0:23.47 [11] 0:12.06 [12] 8.6L 0:34.70 +1

Brooke Ainsworth 800m 800m (0:14.91) (0:11.18) (0:10.84) (0:11.23) (0:11.41) (0:12.06)

12 5 THE SICILLIAN BOY 15 67.4 0:11.07 1:12.08 [12] 0:57.87 [6] 0:46.80 [6] 0:35.60 [6] 0:24.23 [8] 0:12.72 [10] 11.1L 0:35.60 +10

Matthew Powell 1000m 1000m (0:14.21) (0:11.07) (0:11.20) (0:11.37) (0:11.51) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Brydelicious (#15), Platinum Rose (#12), Toff (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 16:16

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: TRADELINK: ALL CISTERNS GO OPEN Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.66
(0:10.49)

1:07.17
(0:10.86)

0:56.31
(0:11.11)

0:45.20
(0:11.12)

0:34.08
(0:11.39)

0:22.69
(0:11.17)

0:34.08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Scattered Clouds, Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 LASTING KISS 4 66.8 0:10.59 1:17.66 [1] 1:07.07 [3] 0:56.05 [3] 0:44.80 [4] 0:33.80 [3] 0:22.60 [2] 0:33.80

Lani Allen 800m Overall (0:10.59) (0:11.02) (0:11.25) (0:11.00) (0:11.20) (0:11.08)

2 7 SEE IT THRU 1 67.8 0:10.84 1:17.69 [2] 1:06.85 [5] 0:55.75 [5] 0:44.58 [5] 0:33.53 [5] 0:22.44 [5] 0:33.53 -1

Tiffani Brooker 800m Overall (0:10.84) (0:11.10) (0:11.17) (0:11.05) (0:11.09) (0:10.98)

3 2 LORD MARKEL 5 66.9 0:10.69 1:17.94 [3] 1:07.25 [4] 0:56.21 [4] 0:45.03 [3] 0:33.97 [4] 0:22.72 [4] 0:33.97 +3

Karl Zechner 1000m Overall (0:10.69) (0:11.04) (0:11.18) (0:11.06) (0:11.25) (0:11.15)

4 8 BROOK HILL 2 66.9 0:10.93 1:18.26 [4] 1:07.13 [6] 0:56.20 [6] 0:45.06 [6] 0:33.99 [6] 0:22.80 [6] 0:33.99 +3

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.93) (0:11.14) (0:11.07) (0:11.19) (0:11.23)

5 4 PARKO 7 67.7 0:10.49 1:18.91 [5] 1:08.42 [1] 0:57.56 [1] 0:46.45 [1] 0:35.33 [1] 0:23.94 [1] 0:35.33 -2

Brooke Ainsworth 1200m Overall (0:10.49) (0:10.86) (0:11.11) (0:11.12) (0:11.39) (0:11.61)

6 1 DERULO 8 67.7 0:10.58 1:19.41 [6] 1:08.83 [2] 0:57.83 [2] 0:46.62 [2] 0:35.53 [2] 0:24.20 [3] 0:35.53 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:10.58) (0:11.00) (0:11.21) (0:11.09) (0:11.33) (0:11.60)

Scratched: Snowfire (#6), Love Struck (#3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 16:16

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: TRADELINK: ALL CISTERNS GO OPEN Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.52
(0:11.52)

0:34.08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Scattered Clouds, Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 LASTING KISS 4 66.8 0:10.59 0:11.52 [2] 1:17.66 0:33.80

Lani Allen 800m Overall (0:11.52)

2 7 SEE IT THRU 1 67.8 0:10.84 0:11.46 [1] 0.2L 0:33.53 -1

Tiffani Brooker 800m Overall (0:11.46)

3 2 LORD MARKEL 5 66.9 0:10.69 0:11.57 [3] 1.5L 0:33.97 +3

Karl Zechner 1000m Overall (0:11.57)

4 8 BROOK HILL 2 66.9 0:10.93 0:11.57 [5] 3.3L 0:33.99 +3

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1200m (0:11.57)

5 4 PARKO 7 67.7 0:10.49 0:12.33 [4] 7.1L 0:35.33 -2

Brooke Ainsworth 1200m Overall (0:12.33)

6 1 DERULO 8 67.7 0:10.58 0:12.60 [6] 9.9L 0:35.53 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:12.60)

Scratched: Snowfire (#6), Love Struck (#3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 16:55

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TRADELINK: DRAIN SURGEON'S Class 2 Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.89
(0:11.12)

1:08.77
(0:11.64)

0:57.13
(0:11.88)

0:45.25
(0:11.71)

0:33.54
(0:11.42)

0:22.12
(0:10.76)

0:33.54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Scattered Clouds, Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 EXPRESSO LOVE 3 68.8 0:10.76 1:19.89 [1] 1:08.77 [1] 0:56.97 [2] 0:45.12 [2] 0:33.36 [2] 0:22.12 [2] 0:33.36

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.12) (0:11.80) (0:11.85) (0:11.76) (0:11.24) (0:10.76)

2 9 PERNELL 9 69.0 0:10.66 1:20.09 [2] 1:08.44 [6] 0:56.32 [7] 0:44.58 [7] 0:33.03 [7] 0:21.88 [4] 0:33.03 +5

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:11.65) (0:12.12) (0:11.74) (0:11.55) (0:11.15) (0:10.66)

3 4 SUMNAMILLA 5 67.4 0:10.93 1:20.29 [3] 1:09.07 [2] 0:57.53 [1] 0:45.65 [1] 0:33.94 [1] 0:22.51 [1] 0:33.94 -1

Luke Dittman 400m 400m (0:11.22) (0:11.54) (0:11.88) (0:11.71) (0:11.43) (0:10.93)

4 1 HE KNOWS 4 68.1 0:10.74 1:20.45 [4] 1:08.66 [7] 0:56.86 [6] 0:45.12 [5] 0:33.44 [5] 0:22.01 [7] 0:33.44 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.80) (0:11.74) (0:11.68) (0:11.43) (0:10.74)

5 2 DERBARI 8 68.4 0:10.99 1:20.65 [5] 1:09.26 [4] 0:57.45 [4] 0:45.51 [4] 0:33.81 [4] 0:22.40 [5] 0:33.81 +2

Noel Callow 400m 400m (0:11.39) (0:11.81) (0:11.94) (0:11.70) (0:11.41) (0:10.99)

6 10 SWEAR ON A PROMISE 6 66.1 0:11.05 1:20.70 [6] 1:09.29 [3] 0:57.48 [3] 0:45.65 [3] 0:33.98 [3] 0:22.65 [3] 0:33.98 -3

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:11.81) (0:11.83) (0:11.67) (0:11.33) (0:11.05)

7 7 WILL HE FOXTROT 7 67.4 0:10.95 1:20.96 [7] 1:09.34 [5] 0:57.38 [5] 0:45.53 [6] 0:33.89 [6] 0:22.56 [6] 0:33.89 -1

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.62) (0:11.96) (0:11.85) (0:11.64) (0:11.33) (0:10.95)

Scratched: Darchinian (#5), Gunmetal Girl (#3), Byron Eyes (#6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 16:55

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TRADELINK: DRAIN SURGEON'S Class 2 Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.36
(0:11.36)

0:33.54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Scattered Clouds, Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 EXPRESSO LOVE 3 68.8 0:10.76 0:11.36 [2] 1:19.89 0:33.36

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.36)

2 9 PERNELL 9 69.0 0:10.66 0:11.22 [3] 1L 0:33.03 +5

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:11.22)

3 4 SUMNAMILLA 5 67.4 0:10.93 0:11.58 [1] 2L 0:33.94 -1

Luke Dittman 400m 400m (0:11.58)

4 1 HE KNOWS 4 68.1 0:10.74 0:11.27 [5] 2.8L 0:33.44 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:11.27)

5 2 DERBARI 8 68.4 0:10.99 0:11.41 [6] 3.8L 0:33.81 +2

Noel Callow 400m 400m (0:11.41)

6 10 SWEAR ON A PROMISE 6 66.1 0:11.05 0:11.60 [4] 4L 0:33.98 -3

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.60)

7 7 WILL HE FOXTROT 7 67.4 0:10.95 0:11.61 [7] 5.5L 0:33.89 -1

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.61)

Scratched: Darchinian (#5), Gunmetal Girl (#3), Byron Eyes (#6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 17:33

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TRADELINK: BATHROOM KITCHEN LAUNDRY Class 1 Handicap
- 1700m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.27
(0:08.71)

1:35.56
(0:11.78)

1:23.78
(0:11.70)

1:12.08
(0:12.27)

0:59.81
(0:12.88)

0:46.93
(0:12.47)

0:34.46
(0:11.78)

0:34.46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Scattered Clouds, Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 LAYLA OF MONACO 1 66.4 0:08.86 1:44.27 [1] 1:35.41 [3] 1:23.43 [4] 1:11.69 [4] 0:59.41 [4] 0:46.60 [3] 0:34.14 [4] 0:34.14

Sean Cormack 400m Overall (0:08.86) (0:11.98) (0:11.74) (0:12.28) (0:12.81) (0:12.46) (0:11.61)

2 10 KALPANA 10 65.3 0:08.87 1:44.59 [2] 1:35.72 [2] 1:24.09 [1] 1:12.34 [2] 1:00.05 [2] 0:47.10 [2] 0:34.62 [2] 0:34.62 +8

Tiffani Brooker 1600m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.63) (0:11.75) (0:12.29) (0:12.95) (0:12.48) (0:11.66)

3 7 TWIGMAN 16 66.0 0:09.59 1:44.73 [3] 1:35.14 [10] 1:22.85 [10] 1:11.06 [10] 0:58.73 [10] 0:46.17 [10] 0:33.81 [9] 0:33.81 +6

Luke Dittman 400m Overall (0:09.59) (0:12.29) (0:11.79) (0:12.33) (0:12.56) (0:12.36) (0:11.47)

4 2 EMBOLDEN 6 65.0 0:08.90 1:44.81 [4] 1:35.91 [4] 1:24.05 [3] 1:12.30 [3] 0:59.99 [3] 0:47.08 [4] 0:34.69 [3] 0:34.69 +8

Craig Robertson 400m Overall (0:08.90) (0:11.86) (0:11.75) (0:12.31) (0:12.91) (0:12.39) (0:11.60)

5 1 NAUGHTY HARRY 12 65.3 0:09.22 1:44.90 [5] 1:35.68 [7] 1:23.61 [7] 1:11.85 [7] 0:59.54 [7] 0:46.72 [7] 0:34.24 [7] 0:34.24 +8

Matthew Powell 400m Overall (0:09.22) (0:12.07) (0:11.76) (0:12.31) (0:12.82) (0:12.48) (0:11.50)

6 4 BARONIAL 8 64.5 0:09.15 1:44.92 [6] 1:35.77 [5] 1:23.92 [5] 1:12.23 [5] 0:59.86 [5] 0:47.03 [5] 0:34.60 [5] 0:34.60 +7

Anthony Allen 600m Overall (0:09.15) (0:11.85) (0:11.69) (0:12.37) (0:12.83) (0:12.43) (0:11.66)

7 9 DIAMOND DAGGER 4 64.4 0:09.21 1:45.05 [7] 1:35.84 [6] 1:23.90 [6] 1:12.22 [6] 0:59.93 [6] 0:47.10 [6] 0:34.66 [6] 0:34.66 +1

Brooke Ainsworth 400m Overall (0:09.21) (0:11.94) (0:11.68) (0:12.29) (0:12.83) (0:12.44) (0:11.64)

8 3 LOVING MISS 13 66.9 0:09.40 1:45.07 [8] 1:35.67 [8] 1:23.45 [9] 1:11.69 [9] 0:59.39 [9] 0:46.70 [9] 0:34.13 [10] 0:34.13 +11

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m Overall (0:09.40) (0:12.22) (0:11.76) (0:12.30) (0:12.69) (0:12.57) (0:11.58)

9 6 ANGEL GRACE 11 65.9 0:09.52 1:45.54 [9] 1:36.02 [9] 1:23.96 [8] 1:12.28 [8] 1:00.13 [8] 0:47.32 [8] 0:34.86 [8] 0:34.86 +5

Robbie Fradd 400m Overall (0:09.52) (0:12.06) (0:11.68) (0:12.15) (0:12.81) (0:12.46) (0:11.56)

10 5 ALIGHT THE NIGHT 9 64.7 0:08.71 1:45.68 [10] 1:36.97 [1] 1:25.19 [2] 1:13.49 [1] 1:01.22 [1] 0:48.34 [1] 0:35.87 [1] 0:35.87 +2

Jackson Murphy 1600m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.78) (0:11.70) (0:12.27) (0:12.88) (0:12.47) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Lyndall (#14), Boom Storm (#15), Big Hitter (#13), Ben Hur (#12), Magic Mikey (#11), Tripper (#16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.27
(0:08.71)

1:35.56
(0:11.78)

1:23.78
(0:11.70)

1:12.08
(0:12.27)

0:59.81
(0:12.88)

0:46.93
(0:12.47)

0:34.46
(0:11.78)

0:34.46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Scattered Clouds, Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 17:33

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TRADELINK: BATHROOM KITCHEN LAUNDRY Class 1 Handicap
- 1700m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:22.68
(0:11.33)

0:11.35
(0:11.35)

0:34.46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Scattered Clouds, Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 LAYLA OF MONACO 1 66.4 0:08.86 0:22.53 [4] 0:11.35 [2] 1:44.27 0:34.14

Sean Cormack 400m Overall (0:11.18) (0:11.35)

2 10 KALPANA 10 65.3 0:08.87 0:22.96 [1] 0:11.66 [1] 1.8L 0:34.62 +8

Tiffani Brooker 1600m Overall (0:11.30) (0:11.66)

3 7 TWIGMAN 16 66.0 0:09.59 0:22.34 [9] 0:11.30 [7] 2.6L 0:33.81 +6

Luke Dittman 400m Overall (0:11.04) (0:11.30)

4 2 EMBOLDEN 6 65.0 0:08.90 0:23.09 [3] 0:11.78 [3] 3L 0:34.69 +8

Craig Robertson 400m Overall (0:11.31) (0:11.78)

5 1 NAUGHTY HARRY 12 65.3 0:09.22 0:22.74 [7] 0:11.50 [6] 3.4L 0:34.24 +8

Matthew Powell 400m Overall (0:11.24) (0:11.50)

6 4 BARONIAL 8 64.5 0:09.15 0:22.94 [6] 0:11.61 [5] 3.5L 0:34.60 +7

Anthony Allen 600m Overall (0:11.33) (0:11.61)

7 9 DIAMOND DAGGER 4 64.4 0:09.21 0:23.02 [5] 0:11.63 [8] 4.3L 0:34.66 +1

Brooke Ainsworth 400m Overall (0:11.39) (0:11.63)

8 3 LOVING MISS 13 66.9 0:09.40 0:22.55 [10] 0:11.48 [9] 4.4L 0:34.13 +11

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m Overall (0:11.07) (0:11.48)

9 6 ANGEL GRACE 11 65.9 0:09.52 0:23.30 [8] 0:11.94 [10] 7.2L 0:34.86 +5

Robbie Fradd 400m Overall (0:11.36) (0:11.94)

10 5 ALIGHT THE NIGHT 9 64.7 0:08.71 0:24.09 [2] 0:12.47 [4] 8L 0:35.87 +2

Jackson Murphy 1600m Overall (0:11.62) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Lyndall (#14), Boom Storm (#15), Big Hitter (#13), Ben Hur (#12), Magic Mikey (#11), Tripper (#16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:22.68
(0:11.33)

0:11.35
(0:11.35)

0:34.46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Scattered Clouds, Rail Position: +2m 1800m-350m; True Remainder

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  20:29 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


